



和樂公司 Well Luck Co., Inc.

Jersey City / Atlanta / Houston / Los Angeles / San Francisco / Chicago

美味 | 營養 | 健康

www.wellluck.com

## Product Specifications

Issue Date: 8/19/2024

|                   |                                                                      |                |         |                |       |        |                  |                             |
|-------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------|---------|----------------|-------|--------|------------------|-----------------------------|
| Brand             | Mori-Nu                                                              | ITEM#          | 22505   | Case Dimension | L     | 10.13" | Courty of Origin | USA                         |
| Description (Eng) | Tofu (Soft)                                                          |                |         |                | W     | 5.5"   | Unit UPC         | 085696608303                |
| Description (CHN) | 營養豆腐 (嫩)                                                             |                |         |                | H     | 5"     | Case UPC (SKU)   | 10085696618309              |
| Unit Dimension    | 4.7" W x 2.5" H x 1.6" D                                             |                |         | CUFT           | Total | 0.16   | Case per Pallet  | 248                         |
| Unit Net Wt.      | 10.8 oz                                                              | Unit Gross Wt. | 11.3 oz | Case Gross Wt. |       | 10 LBS | Packing Size     | 12/10.8 oz                  |
| Storage Conditon  | Keep in a cool, dry place.<br>No Refrigeration Required Until Opened |                |         | Storage Type   |       | Dry    | <div></div>      |                             |
| General Condition | Soft Tofu is great for dips and smoothies                            |                |         |                |       |        | Display Example  | Best Used By<br>MMM DD YYYY |

| Product Image | Ingredients / Nutrition Facts / Serving Direction                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            |
|---------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|               | <div><div><div>嫩<br/>SOFT</div><div>MORINAGA SOFT TOFU</div><div>with silken texture and delicate taste,<br/>best for salads, soups, steamed dishes or desserts.</div><div>森永日本營養嫩豆腐，水嫩絲滑、風味細緻<br/>最適合涼拌、煮湯、清蒸或作甜品食用。</div></div><div><div>Dish<br/>Suggestions</div><div>料理推薦</div><div>Japanese Chilled Tofu, Miso Soup, Korean Soft Tofu Stew,<br/>Steamed Tofu with Egg, West Lake Tofu Soup, Tofu Pudding "Dou Hua".<br/>日式風格涼拌豆腐、味噌豆腐湯、韓式嫩豆腐煲<br/>水豆腐蒸蛋、西湖豆腐羹、甜品豆腐花。</div></div></div> |

**Nutrition Facts** Servings per container: About 3.5, **Serv. size: 3 oz. (85 g about 1" slice)**, Amount per serving:  
**Calories 45**, Total Fat 2g (3% DV), Sat. Fat 0g (0% DV), Trans Fat 0g, **Cholest.** 0mg (0% DV), **Sodium** 0mg (0% DV), **Total Carb.** 2g (1% DV), Fiber less than 1g (3% DV), Total Sugars less than 1g (Incl. 0g Added Sugars, 0% DV), **Protein** 5g (10% DV), Vit. D 0mcg (0% DV), Calcium 30mg (2% DV), Iron 0.7mg (4% DV), Potas. 170mg (4% DV). The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**INGREDIENTS:** WATER, SOYBEANS, GLUCONO-DELTA-LACTONE, CALCIUM CHLORIDE. **Contains: Soy**

|                    |          |                      |                        |                |                              |
|--------------------|----------|----------------------|------------------------|----------------|------------------------------|
| Allergen Statement | Soy Bean | Regulatory Statement | Dairy Free, Vegan      | Certifications | Non-GMO, Gluten Free, Kosher |
| Unit UPC Picture   |          |                      | Case UPC (SKU) Picture |                |                              |